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Online Pre-Course Assighments
Please complete all pre-course content before the in-person session
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Principles of Gastrointestinal Surgery — 4 Hours 10 Minutes
Abdominal Exploration & Biopsy — 25 Minutes

Gastric Dilatation Volvulus — 54 Minutes

Acute Abdomen — 2 Hours 34 Minutes

Splenectomy — 51 Minute

Basic Principles of Urinary Surgery — 51 Minutes
Reproductive System — 52 Minutes

Surgery of the Prostate — 28 Minutes

Wound Management — 59 Minutes
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Advanced & Emergency

Soft Tissue Surgery

Day 1: Wednesday, May 21st

8:00am
8:30am
10:00am
10:15am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
5:00pm

6:00pm

Catered Breakfast & Welcome

Peritonitis & Abdominal Drains — Dr. Monnet

Break

GDV & Review of Online Material — Dr. Monnet

Catered Lunch

Diaphragmatic Hernia — Dr. Monnet

Break & Change Into Scrubs

Lab 1: Fresh Intestinal Procedures

Cocktail Party

End of Day 1
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Location
Lounge
Lecture Hal
Lounge
Lecture Hall
Lounge
Lecture Hall
Lounge
CE Lab

TMI Atrium



Advanced & Emergency
Soft Tissue Surgery

Day 2: Thursday, May 22nd
8:00am | Catered Breakfast & Change Into Scrubs
8:30am | Lab 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures
12:00pm | Catered Lunch

1:00pm Lab 2 (cont): Fresh Cadaver Procedures

5:00pm | Conclusion of Course
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Location
Lounge
CE lab

Lounge

CE Lab
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