# Advanced & Emergency Soft Tissue Surgery May 21-22, 2025



## **Online Pre-Course Assignments** Please complete all pre-course content before the in-person session

Principles of Gastrointestinal Surgery – 4 Hours 10 Minutes
Abdominal Exploration & Biopsy – 25 Minutes
Gastric Dilatation Volvulus – 54 Minutes
Acute Abdomen – 2 Hours 34 Minutes
Splenectomy – 51 Minute
Basic Principles of Urinary Surgery – 51 Minutes
Reproductive System – 52 Minutes
Surgery of the Prostate – 28 Minutes
Wound Management – 59 Minutes



### Advanced & Emergency Soft Tissue Surgery May 21-22, 2025



Location

#### Day 1: Wednesday, May 21st

8:00am	Catered Breakfast & Welcome	Lounge
8:30am	Peritonitis & Abdominal Drains – Dr. Monnet	Lecture Hal
10:00am	Break	Lounge
10:15am	GDV & Review of Online Material – Dr. Monnet	Lecture Hall
12:00pm	Catered Lunch	Lounge
1:00pm	Diaphragmatic Hernia – Dr. Monnet	Lecture Hall
2:00pm	Break & Change Into Scrubs	Lounge
2:15pm	Lab 1: Fresh Intestinal Procedures	CE Lab
5:00pm	Cocktail Party	TMI Atrium
6:00pm	End of Day 1	



## Advanced & Emergency Soft Tissue Surgery May 21-22, 2025



#### Day 2: Thursday, May 22nd

#### Location

8:00am	Catered Breakfast & Change Into Scrubs	Lounge
8:30am	Lab 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures	CE lab
12:00pm	Catered Lunch	Lounge
1:00pm	Lab 2 (cont): Fresh Cadaver Procedures	CE Lab
5:00pm	Conclusion of Course	

